
  

 

 
 
All India Institute of Speech n Hearing 
(An autonomous organization under the 
Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, Govt. of 
India) 
Manasagangotri 
Mysore 
E. Mail.  cshijithkumar@gmail.com 

QUOTATION 
Kind attn.:    Mr.  Shijih Kumar  Cell No.  8904430355                                                       

VAT TIN NO   : 33981461973 
CST NO.         : 773912 / 4-7-2000 

 

Your Ref.  No.:  Dt. 

Quotation No.: aflm/qtn/EB/078 Dt:  17/07/2017 
 

SUB: Quotation for Easy Binding machine & Consumables 

Dear Sir,    
Please find below our quotation for the below mentioned product: 

Sl. 
No 

PARTICULARS 
 

Qty List price 
         Rs.         P. 

Special    Price  
         Rs.         P. 
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Automatic Easy Binding machine – Model YTZ 50 
                      
 
Binding tube (one Box 100 Nos) 
 
 
 
Drill cushion  
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01 
 
 

01 

 
 

   90,000 
 
 
 

       3,000 
 
 

           60 

 
 
00 
 
 
 
00 
 
 
00 

 
 

  87,000 
 
 
 

  2,850 
 
 
          51 

 
 
00 
 
 
 
00 
 
 
00 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 
TAXES             : GST @ 28% Extra on the above mentioned price. 
 
PAYMENT      : 100%  along with the order 
 
DELIVERY       : Ex stock as on date. Transport/ Courier charges will be Extra 
 
VALIDITY        : 30 days 
 

WARRANTY   : One year against manufacturing Defects.. 

For ADITYA FRONTLINE MARKETING 
 

 
                    
 

sdx 
SALES DEPARTMENT 

Contact Person: - C. Krishna kumar  
 

Binders, shredders, laminators, projectors, consumables and after sale service 
Visit us @ www.adityafrontline.com 
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