Aditya Frontline Marketi



· Board Room Solutions · Video Walls · Projectors Training Room Solutions • Home Theatre Solutions
Interactive Boards • Large Format Displays • Interactive Boards
 Audio-Video Lam
 Paper Audio-Video Conferencing Equipments • Binders



Yamuna ©: +91 - 72999 69630 , 72999 69650 E-mail: info@adityafrontline.com

#2 Gangai Amman Koil Street, Odaman Nagar (Opp. SBI ATM) Vanagaram, Chennai 600 095 Cell: +91 - 98410 94838, 98416 51682 Website: www.adityafrontline.com

All India Institute of Speech n Hearing (An autonomous organization under the Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, Govt. of India)

Manasagangotri Mysore

E. Mail. cshijithkumar@gmail.com

QUOTATION					
Kind attn.: Mr. Shijih Kumar Cell No.	8904430355				
VAT TIN NO : 33981461973					
CST NO. : 773912 / 4-7-2000					
Your Ref. No.:	Dt.				
Quotation No.: aflm/qtn/EB/078	Dt: 17/07/2017				

SUB: Quotation for Easy Binding machine & Consumables

Please find below our quotation for the below mentioned product:

SI.	PARTICULARS	Qty	List price		Special Price	
No			Rs.	P.	Rs.	Р.
01	Automatic Easy Binding machine – Model YTZ 50	01	90,000	00	87,000	00
02	Binding tube (one Box 100 Nos)	01	3,000	00	2,850	00
03	Drill cushion	01	60	00	51	00

TERMS & CONDITIONS For ADITYA FRONTLINE MARKETING

TAXES : GST @ 28% Extra on the above mentioned price.

: 100% along with the order **PAYMENT**

DELIVERY : Ex stock as on date. Transport/ Courier charges will be Extra

VALIDITY : 30 days Contact Person: - C. Krishna kumar

WARRANTY: One year against manufacturing Defects...

sdx SALES DEPARTMENT

Binders, shredders, laminators, projectors, consumables and after sale service Visit us @ www.adityafrontline.com